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Our #3 Special Grade has more characters & blemishes than our #2 Utility & #1 Standard Grades.
Perfect for mid sized & smaller piece work.

ITEM
Skirting Sides

Skirting Sides
Skirting Sides
Skirting Sides

Skirting Sides
Skirting Sides
Skirting Sides
Skirting Sides

Skirting Sides
Skirting Sides

English Bridle Sides
English Bridle Sides
English Bridle Sides
English Bridle Sides

English Bridle Sides
English Bridle Sides
English Bridle Sides
English Bridle Sides

English Bridle Sides

Harness Sides
Harness Sides
Harness Sides
Harness Sides
Harness Sides
Harness Sides

Harness Sides
Harness Sides
Harness Sides

Harness Sides
Harness Sides

Skirting Bellies
Skirting Bellies

Wedel &

SUPERIOR LEATHER SINCE 1867

lj(i SPECIAL GRADE OVERSTOCK SALETAI

Sides Average 25 Sq. Ft.

WEIGHT COLOR
6 oz (refinish flesh) Black
8-10 oz Brown
8-10 oz Black
8-10 oz Mahogany
10-12 oz Brown
10-12 oz Black
10-12 oz Chestnut
10-12 oz Mahogany
12-14 oz Brown
12-14 oz Russet
8-10 oz Burgundy
8-10 oz Tan
8-10 oz Medium Brown
8-10 oz Black
10-12 oz Black
10-12 oz Burgundy
10-12 oz Medium Brown
10-12 oz Dark Brown
12-14 oz Tan
9-11 0z Buck Brown
9-11 oz Black
9-11 oz Medium Brown
9-11 oz Burgundy
9-11 oz Russet
9-11 oz Navy
11-13 oz Black
11-13 oz Burgundy
11-13 oz Russet
13-15 oz Black
13-15 oz Burgundy
5-11 oz Black *struck through*
Chestnut

5-7 oz
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'ALL THESE LEATHERS CAN BE

GRADE
TR

Special
Special
Special

Special
Special
Special
Special

Special
Special

Special
Special
Special
Special

Special
Special
Special
Special

Special

Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special

Special
Special
Special

Special
Special

ALL SALE LEATHERS CAN BE SPLIT TO WEIGHTS
AS LOW AS 2-3 0Z AT NO EXTRA COST

MILLED AT NO EXTRA COST
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REFINISH FOR ONLY $10

TOLL FREE 1-800-826-6379

*PRICES GOOD WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

PRICE

$150.00

$140.00
$145.00
$145.00

$145.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$160.00
$160.00

$145.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

$170.00

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$185.00
$185.00

$8.00
$5.00

UNIT
per side

per side
per side
per side

per side
per side
per side
per side

per side
per side

per side
per side
per side
per side

per side
per side
per side
per side

per side

per side
per side
per side
per side
per side
per side

per side
per side
per side

per side
per side

per belly
per belly



