





#3 SPECIAL GRADE OVERSTOCK SALE!

Our #3 Special Grade has more characters & blemishes than our #2 Utility & #1 Standard Grades.

Perfect for mid sized & smaller piece work.

Sides Average 25 Sq. Ft.

<u>ITEM</u>	WEIGHT	COLOR	GRADE	PRICE	<u>UNIT</u>
Skirting Sides	6 oz (refinish flesh)	Black	TR	\$150.00	per side
Skirting Sides	8-10 oz	Brown	Special	\$140.00	per side
Skirting Sides	8-10 oz	Black	Special	\$145.00	per side
Skirting Sides	8-10 oz	Mahogany	Special	\$145.00	per side
Skirting Sides	10-12 oz	Brown	Special	\$145.00	per side
Skirting Sides	10-12 oz	Black	Special	\$155.00	per side
Skirting Sides	10-12 oz	Chestnut	Special	\$155.00	per side
Skirting Sides	10-12 oz	Mahogany	Special	\$155.00	per side
Skirting Sides	12-14 oz	Brown	Special	\$160.00	per side
Skirting Sides	12-14 oz	Russet	Special	\$160.00	per side
English Bridle Sides	8-10 oz	Burgundy	Special	\$145.00	per side
English Bridle Sides	8-10 oz	Tan	Special	\$150.00	per side
English Bridle Sides	8-10 oz	Medium Brown	Special	\$150.00 \$150.00	per side
English Bridle Sides	8-10 oz	Black	•	\$150.00 \$150.00	•
			Special		per side
English Bridle Sides	10-12 oz	Black	Special	\$160.00	per side
English Bridle Sides	10-12 oz	Burgundy	Special	\$160.00	per side
Figlish Bridle Sides	10-12 oz	Medium Brown	Special	\$160.00	per side
Figlish Bridle Sides	10-12 oz	Dark Brown	Special	\$160.00	per side
English Bridle Sides	12-14 oz	Tan	Special	\$170.00	per side
Harness Sides	9-11 oz	Buck Brown	Special	\$165.00	per side
Harness Sides	9-11 oz	Black	Special	\$165.00	per side
Harness Sides	9-11 oz	Medium Brown	Special	\$165.00	per side
Harness Sides	9-11 oz	Burgundy	Special	\$165.00	per side
Harness Sides	9-11 oz	Russet	Special	\$165.00	per side
Harness Sides	9-11 oz	Navy	Special	\$165.00	per side
Harness Sides	11-13 oz	Black	Special	\$175.00	per side
Harness Sides	11-13 oz	Burgundy	Special	\$175.00	per side
Harness Sides	11-13 oz	Russet	Special	\$175.00	per side
Harness Sides	13-15 oz	Black	Special	\$185.00	per side
Harness Sides	13-15 oz	Burgundy	Special	\$185.00	per side
	- 44				
Skirting Bellies	5-11 oz	Black *struck through*		\$8.00	per belly
Skirting Bellies	5-7 oz	Chestnut	e his through the great transfer through the	\$5.00	per belly



TOLL FREE 1-800-826-6379